

NMGCBC FALL COMPETITION CONTRIBUTION SCHEDULE (2025)

CAMP & MEET ENTRY FEE PLEDGES

GIRLS TEAMS	MARCH 15	APRIL 30	JUNE 15	TOTAL
Level 4	\$375	CAMP \$225	\$375	\$975
Xcel Silver	\$325	CAMP \$225	\$325	\$875
Xcel Bronze	\$325	CAMP \$225	\$325	\$875

REMINDERS

- 1) Fee schedule is an ESTIMATE ONLY, your account will be adjusted based on actual meet entry costs.
- 2) Fees are subject to change and probably will!
- 3) If fees paid by the Booster Club are in excess of the estimated amount, you will receive an additional statement during the competition season to collect any additional balance due.
- 4) Statements will come to the inbox of the email address associated with the gymnast at NMGC. Please contact northmetrobc@gmail.com if statements should be emailed to a different address.
- 5) Statements will come from the email address
 North Metro Gymnastics Booster Club at quickbooks@notification.intuit.com;
 - please add this email to your contacts to ensure delivery to your inbox.
- 6) Please contact the Booster Club at northmetrobc@gmail.com, if you need to make arrangements for an alternate payment schedule.
- 7) If you have an OUTSTANDING BALANCE on your account, and have not contacted the Booster Club to make arrangements, your gymnast WILL NOT be entered into any meets until your account is current. Fees can be paid via checks placed in the black Booster Club mailbox, or through Zelle to northmetrobc@gmail.com